
Contractor:      CPhone: 9859744902
Owner: Jennefer  Beyl
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 2800.00
Value: 24550.00
Assessment #: 6561768

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49275
Permit Date: 11/22/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20507 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential Ph 2
Lot: 173

SQF: 2341.00
Value: 140460.00
Assessment #: 6558760

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49220
Permit Date: 11/22/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39620 White Sand Ln, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: Fairhope
Lot: 113

SQF: 2441.00
Value: 146460.00
Assessment #: 6561500

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49421
Permit Date: 11/22/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: Jamestown Construction LLC
Site: 46203 Lavelle Dr, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Rabbit Run
Lot: 40

SQF: 1948.00
Value: 116880.00
Assessment #: 6297439

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49144
Permit Date: 11/22/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 9853205173
Owner: Jamestown Construction LLC 
Site: 46184 Joele Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Rabbit Run
Lot: 34

SQF: 1819.00
Value: 109140.00
Assessment #: 6297366

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49137
Permit Date: 11/22/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 9853205173
Owner: Jamestown Construction LLC
Site: 46204 Lavelle Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Rabbit Run
Lot: 41

SQF: 1994.00
Value: 119640.00
Assessment #: 6297447

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49146
Permit Date: 11/22/2023

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 42353 Blue Bay Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver Hill
Lot: 120

SQF: 3175.00
Value: 190500.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49430
Permit Date: 11/22/2023

Contractor: John Steven Wilson d/b/a Wilson Construction    
 CPhone: 9853866025
Owner: Bill  Wheat 
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 2400.00
Value: 35000.00
Assessment #: 3637603

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49255
Permit Date: 11/21/2023

Contractors New Construction Report
Tangipahoa Parish

Start Issue Date: 11/21/2023
End Issue Date: 11/27/2023
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Contractor: SELF     CPhone: 2255880546
Owner: Jeffrey S  Mayne 
Site: 21005 Hwy 1062-, Loranger, LA 70446
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 6890.00
Value: 200000.00
Assessment #: 6391923

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 23-49000
Permit Date: 11/21/2023
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